Meldeliste SGS Hude-Sandkrug

(c) by Michael Speer 2005-2012 fir SGS Hude-Sandkrug

Kreismeisterschaften 2013 vom 19.01.2013 bis 20.01.2013

Bambynek, Bjarne

Bambynek, Lasse

Bambynek, Pia

Behrens, Laura

Buckmann, Thilo

Budde, Lena
Budde, Lisa

CommefRmann, Duncan

Fischer, Julia

Fossa, Henrik

Fossa, Jon-Erik
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100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
200 m Brust
200 m Ricken
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Riicken
100 m Freistil

200 m Brust

100 m Schmetterling
100 m Freistil

200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
100 m Ricken
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Ricken
200 m Brust

100 m Brust
100 m Brust

100 m Brust

100 m Ricken
200 m Ricken
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust

200 m Freistil

100 m Ricken

100 m Schmetterling
100 m Freistil

200 m Lagen

100 m Brust

01:25,51
02:35,15
03:28,16
02:56,31
01:11,48
02:52,49

02:07,00
01:55,00

04:00,00
02:08,00
01:52,09
04:00,00

01:49,03
02:01,52
03:55,00
01:36,58
03:50,00

01:34,80
02:50,00
01:26,91
03:28,52

02:06,16
02:22,00

02:07,75
01:48,00
04:00,00
01:38,66

01:48,32
03:09,00
01:23,86

01:45,98
03:07,63
01:37,48
01:39,86
01:26,76
03:23,48

01:39,14
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Meldeliste SGS Hude-Sandkrug

(c) by Michael Speer 2005-2012 fir SGS Hude-Sandkrug

Kreismeisterschaften 2013 vom 19.01.2013 bis 20.01.2013

weiter
Fossa, Jon-Erik

Friesen, David

Gerstenhofer, Jeremia

Gerstenhofer, Joshua

Grol3klaus, Luca

Gruner, Johanna

Gruner, Thade

Hattendorf, Elisa-Sophie

Heyer, Tokessa

Hinrichs, Paula Johanna
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200 m Freistil
100 m Riicken

100 m Schmetterling

100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
200 m Brust

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Freistil

200 m Freistil
100 m Ricken
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
200 m Brust
200 m Ricken

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust

03:09,26
01:31,53
01:42,98
01:24,48
03:18,26

01:50,00
03:30,00
04:00,00

01:51,84
03:30,86
04:04,42
01:33,18
04:09,11

02:08,00
04:00,00
01:55,00

03:55,00
01:55,00
04:20,00
02:03,89
04:15,00

01:44,06
03:23,00
03:41,81
01:36,13

01:44,57
03:12,00
03:53,64
01:22,24

01:55,89
03:43,64
04:15,00
04:00,00

02:31,02
04:12,52
01:54,94

02:23,23
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Meldeliste SGS Hude-Sandkrug

(c) by Michael Speer 2005-2012 fir SGS Hude-Sandkrug

Kreismeisterschaften 2013 vom 19.01.2013 bis 20.01.2013

weiter
Hinrichs, Paula Johanna

Hubner, Christian

Jehlicka, Ann-Katrin

Kolbe, Kim Lea

Lepthien, Luca Marie

Morsch, Linnéa

Nels, Pia

Neumann, Greta
Prezek, Anouk Madeleine

Prezek, Keno Hermann

Salewski, Max

Scheitz, Isabell

Schmidt, Saskia
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100 m Riicken

100 m Freistil

200 m Schmetterling

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Riicken

200 m Freistil

100 m Brust
100 m Ricken
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Ricken
200 m Ricken
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
100 m Ricken
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust
100 m Brust

100 m Brust
200 m Brust

100 m Brust
200 m Brust

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil

100 m Schmetterling

02:32,69

01:09,26
02:59,00

02:05,44
04:18,00
02:13,32

03:24,00

02:03,56
02:03,72
04:15,00
01:48,17

01:57,98
03:40,00
01:56,06
04:04,00
01:39,92
04:05,00

02:05,00
02:10,00
02:04,00

02:03,00
02:05,00

02:22,63
04:30,00

01:28,24
03:23,00

01:46,95
03:24,79
01:33,51
03:43,03

01:56,76
03:41,84
01:53,78
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Meldeliste SGS Hude-Sandkrug

(c) by Michael Speer 2005-2012 fir SGS Hude-Sandkrug

Kreismeisterschaften 2013 vom 19.01.2013 bis 20.01.2013

weiter
Schmidt, Saskia

Schmidt, Tim

Schmidt, Tobias

Schoon, Berith

Schoon, Chiara

Sell, Jannis

Sobotta, Maira

Sonka, Bennett

Strangmann, Alina

Stratmann, Ida

Wedell, Viviane

WN - - w w

w

WWMNhNNRFRP PR

WWkRRRE NRPRRP P WWNRE, WkFE, WWNR R

|

16
20

11
17

17

oo ~NO1TWw

N =

100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil

100 m Freistil

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Ricken
200 m Brust
200 m Ricken
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Ricken
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
100 m Freistil

100 m Brust
200 m Brust
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust

100 m Brust
100 m Riicken
200 m Ricken

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Ricken
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

200 m Freistil

01:32,28
04:08,55

01:48,48
03:23,86
03:51,29
01:37,00

01:48,65
03:40,89
01:40,92
03:49,36
03:38,67
01:32,13
03:55,41

01:59,97
04:01,95
02:04,34
04:08,07
01:43,86
04:13,56

02:12,00
02:03,56

02:06,39
04:20,00
01:59,23
04:43,40

02:19,00

02:04,00
02:04,00

01:48,00
03:40,06
01:50,00
01:43,79
03:55,00

03:50,00
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Meldeliste SGS Hude-Sandkrug

(c) by Michael Speer 2005-2012 fir SGS Hude-Sandkrug

Kreismeisterschaften 2013 vom 19.01.2013 bis 20.01.2013

weiter
Wedell, Viviane

Wefeler, Merle Sophie

Winkelhane, Johanna

Zurhelle, Christian

1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
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100 m Ricken
200 m Ricken
100 m Freistil
200 m Lagen

100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Freistil
100 m Freistil
100 m Brust
200 m Freistil
100 m Riicken
200 m Brust
200 m Ricken
100 m Freistil
4* 100 m Lagen
4 * 100 m Lagen
8 * 50 m Freistil
4 * 100 m Freistil

4 * 100 m Freistil

01:40,54
03:55,00
01:48,69
04:16,51

02:05,00
04:00,00
01:47,00

02:18,03

01:15,36
02:10,66
01:08,73
02:44,15
02:31,92
00:57,77

06:11,49
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